
APPLE VALLEY SQUARES 2018-2019 
First United Methodist Church 

308 N. Braddock St. 
Winchester, Virginia 22601 

 
Mainstream/Plus/Rounds 

Friday 7:30-9:30 PM 
 

 

Friday September 07, 2018 Welcome Back: Club Colors (Red!) Art LaVigne 
Friday September 21, 2018 Endless Summer Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday October 05, 2018 Harvest Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday October 19, 2018 Square Dance Traditions Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday November 02, 2018 Red, White & Blue Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday November 16, 2018 70’s Music Terry Headlee 
Friday December 07, 2018 Christmas Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday January 04, 2019 Black, White & Red Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday January 18, 2019 50’s Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday February 15, 2019 Chocolate Overload Bring Some! Eat Some! Mike McIntyre 
Friday March 01, 2019 Shamrock Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday April 05, 2019 Hawaiian Dance Mike McIntyre 
Friday April 19, 2019 Bloomin’ Pink & Green Mike McIntyre 
Friday May 17, 2019 All Plus Dance Art LaVigne 

 

 

Secretary: Maxeen Williamson 

540-667-1045 

apvalleysquares@gmail.com 

Caller: Mike McIntyre 

540-336-7412 

 


